Sailwave results for Straun Cup at Pigeon Bay Boatin...

1of1

|sailwave

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: ECHO, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Boat

1st | Blue Moon
2nd | Foot Rest
3rd | Snap Decision
4th | Half n Half
5th | Laser

6th | Cabin Boy
7th | 3rd Tri

8th | Blarney
9th | Hobo

10th | Dexterous

file:///home/ric/.wine/drive c/users/ric/Temp/blwlab.htm

Straun Cup

Pigeon Bay Boating Club

Class

Tasman 20

Nolex 25

Paper Tiger

Noelex 22
Laser
Hobie 16
Weta

Farr 5000
Hobie 16
Hartley 16

Straun Cup

Overall

SailNo
1681
398
795
1725
150099
1

1355
3385
114467
1758

Club

PBBC
PBBC
PBBC
PBBC
PBBC
PBBC
PBBC
PBBC
PBBC
PBBC

HelmName

Glen Hoban-Watson
Kevin Everest
Pierce Predergast
Wayne Radford

Zac Hitchcock
Chalie Proctor
Warren Guy

Brian Harvey
Adrian Dyson

B Andrews

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02
www.sailwave.com

R1
1.0
3.0
2.0
5.0
4.0
7.0
8.0
6.0

|sailwave

R2
1.0
2.0
6.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
8.0
11.0 DNF

10.0|7.0

9.0

9.0

Nett
2.0
5.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
12.0
16.0
17.0
17.0
18.0

4/10/24, 08:54


https://www.sailwave.com/
https://www.sailwave.com/

