

Straun Cup

sailwave

Pigeon Bay Boating Club

Straun Cup

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: ECHO, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	R1	R2	Nett
1st	Blue Moon	Tasman 20	1681	РВВС	Glen Hoban-Watson	1.0	1.0	2.0
2nd	Foot Rest	Nolex 25	398	РВВС	Kevin Everest	3.0	2.0	5.0
3rd	Snap Decision	Paper Tiger	795	РВВС	Pierce Predergast	2.0	6.0	8.0
4th	Half n Half	Noelex 22	1725	РВВС	Wayne Radford	5.0	3.0	8.0
5th	Laser	Laser	150099	РВВС	Zac Hitchcock	4.0	4.0	8.0
6th	Cabin Boy	Hobie 16	1	РВВС	Chalie Proctor	7.0	5.0	12.0
7th	3rd Tri	Weta	1355	РВВС	Warren Guy	8.0	8.0	16.0
8th	Blarney	Farr 5000	3385	PBBC	Brian Harvey	6.0	11.0 DNF	17.0
9th	Hobo	Hobie 16	114467	PBBC	Adrian Dyson	10.0	7.0	17.0
10th	Dexterous	Hartley 16	1758	PBBC	B Andrews	9.0	9.0	18.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>

1 of 1 4/10/24, 08:54